
CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K. DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

ENGLISH

Teaching Staff in Arts & Science Colleges and Humanities and Science Departments of Engineering and Polytechnic Colleges in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER OCT:2019 - DEC:2019
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I) PG Degree -  Percentage of Marks 55 & Above 
i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(with NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

4.00 -JINISHA S T1/ENG/190Mrs. Female1 64.8310.00 1.0039.83 5.00 5.00- - -

3.00 -JEBIN S T1/ENG/163Mr. Male2 56.6510.00 3.00 0.502.00 38.15 - - -

3.00NEWBEHIN A T1/ENG/187Mr. Male3 56.0810.00 3.00 0.5035.58 4.00- - - -

3.00ABISHA D P T1/ENG/174Mrs. Female4 55.8510.00 2.50 0.5035.85 4.00- - - -

3.00BENISHA K T1/ENG/194Miss. Female5 55.7410.00 3.002.00 37.74 - - - - -
3.00JESSIE GNANA GILIN G T1/ENG/177Miss. Female6 55.2510.00 0.75 0.5037.00 4.00- - - -

3.00JOHN SIFA J T1/ENG/184Mrs. Female7 52.8310.00 0.50 0.502.00 36.83 - - - -

2.00 -KISHORE SELVA BABU T1/ENG/171Mr. Male8 51.5010.00 0.5036.00 3.00- - - -

- -REGIN SAM S T1/ENG/68Mr. Male9 48.3910.00 3.00 1.0031.39 3.00- - -

- -GNANA ROSELIN S T1/ENG/185Mrs. Female10 47.5910.00 4.0030.59 3.00- - - -

3.00 -ANITA E T1/ENG/18Ms. Female11 46.3310.00 3.0029.33 1.00- - - -
- -DIALIN J DEV T1/ENG/86Mr. Male12 43.9510.00 1.0029.95 3.00- - - -

- -GNANA RAJA G R T1/ENG/20Mr. Male13 42.9210.00 1.5028.42 3.00- - - -

PG – Correspondence Courses

-PRABHU I T1/ENG/42Mr. Male14 41.5010.00 0.5028.00 3.00- - - - -

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

3.00JEROLIN T T1/ENG/96Miss. Female1 48.311.0036.31 3.00 5.00- - - - -
2.00 -LOVELYN RAJA R T1/ENG/142Mr. Male2 47.803.0038.80 4.00- - - - -

3.00 -SUSMA S T1/ENG/198Miss. Female3 47.6040.60 4.00- - - - - -

2.00ASHA MALAR D T1/ENG/144Mrs. Female4 47.591.00 1.0035.59 4.00 4.00- - - -

3.00ANITHA M T1/ENG/199Mrs. Female5 47.001.0038.00 5.00- - - - - -
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3.00SHOBAJINI V T1/ENG/191Mrs. Female6 46.833.0036.83 4.00- - - - - -

2.00ADLINE JEBA Y T1/ENG/99Mrs. Female7 45.983.00 0.5036.48 4.00- - - - -
3.00ANISHA P T1/ENG/100Miss. Female8 45.981.7537.23 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -JENISHA R T1/ENG/109Mrs. Female9 44.9437.94 4.00- - - - - -

2.00CARONA JASMINE P T1/ENG/108Mrs. Female10 44.933.0035.93 4.00- - - - - -

3.00MAHELTHA JAICY S D T1/ENG/106Miss. Female11 44.862.7536.11 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -ANITTA S T1/ENG/183Miss. Female12 44.7836.78 5.00- - - - - -

3.00DELINDA OSHEEN J T1/ENG/192Miss. Female13 44.571.752.00 33.82 4.00 - - - - -
3.00JACKULIN JEBA M T1/ENG/181Miss. Female14 44.531.2536.28 4.00- - - - - -

3.00GIFTLIN PAUL D L T1/ENG/133Mrs. Female15 44.523.0035.52 3.00- - - - - -

3.00JERLIN FLOWER S T1/ENG/166Mrs. Female16 44.402.00 0.7535.65 3.00- - - - -

3.00JENCY PRATHESHA J T1/ENG/151Miss. Female17 44.310.2537.06 4.00- - - - - -

3.00JEMIMA G S T1/ENG/195Mrs. Female18 43.502.2534.25 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -JENCY T M T1/ENG/143Miss. Female19 43.4036.40 4.00- - - - - -
3.00BLESSY M V T1/ENG/165Miss. Female20 43.201.2535.95 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -ABISHA S J T1/ENG/152Miss. Female21 43.0837.08 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -BRINTO COLLINS R T1/ENG/134Mr. Male22 42.952.0034.95 4.00- - - - -

3.00 -ABILA S T T1/ENG/155Mrs. Female23 42.9336.93 3.00- - - - - -

2.00ABISHA D T1/ENG/196Mrs. Female24 42.853.00 3.0029.85 5.00- - - - -

3.00BERONA D T1/ENG/175Miss. Female25 42.583.0032.58 4.00- - - - - -
3.00RIEONA LAWRANCE T1/ENG/145Miss. Female26 42.501.00 3.0032.50 3.00- - - - -

2.00 -GRACIA J T1/ENG/200Miss. Female27 42.502.00 35.50 3.00 - - - - -

3.00FEMINA F T1/ENG/137Mrs. Female28 42.033.0033.03 3.00- - - - - -

3.00STARLIN JUDITH VENIBHA P T1/ENG/156Mrs. Female29 41.851.5034.35 3.00- - - - - -

3.00MEBITHA LORDLIN KIRUBA M T1/ENG/186Miss. Female30 41.801.00 2.0032.80 3.00- - - - -

3.00 -SHAMINI PETIT J T1/ENG/150Mrs. Female31 41.2035.20 3.00- - - - - -
3.00 -BENOLA R J T1/ENG/102Miss. Female32 41.1135.11 3.00- - - - - -

2.00BIVIMA M T1/ENG/98Mrs. Female33 40.910.7534.16 4.00- - - - - -

3.00PACKIA JESLIN J T1/ENG/178Miss. Female34 40.880.5034.38 3.00- - - - - -
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2.00GOLDABLESSY M C T1/ENG/176Mrs. Female35 40.721.7533.97 3.00- - - - - -

3.00ANLINE S J T1/ENG/127Mrs. Female36 40.690.2534.44 3.00- - - - - -

3.00ADLIN AJI I T1/ENG/110Mrs. Female37 40.562.0032.56 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -PRITHIKA MOL M P T1/ENG/112Miss. Female38 40.4534.45 3.00- - - - - -

2.00ABITHA N T1/ENG/160Mrs. Female39 39.650.2534.40 3.00- - - - - -

2.00JEYA SUDHA M T1/ENG/193Mrs. Female40 39.634.00 1.0029.63 3.00- - - - -
3.00CLAMENT CHRISTANSON C T1/ENG/162Mr. Male41 39.503.0031.50 2.00- - - - - -

2.00ASHABIA JONE Y T1/ENG/113Mrs. Female42 39.361.7532.61 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -JASHIBAJONIS J S T1/ENG/103Mrs. Female43 39.2034.20 3.00- - - - - -

2.00JEBA AUSTIN S T1/ENG/188Mr. Male44 39.191.0032.19 4.00- - - - - -

3.00GLADIS JENITA BAI A T1/ENG/119Mrs. Female45 38.810.5032.31 3.00- - - - - -

2.00BINU GOLD B T1/ENG/90Miss. Female46 38.691.7531.94 3.00- - - - - -
2.00SATHIA SALI S L T1/ENG/139Mrs. Female47 38.650.5033.15 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -BABY SHALINI B T1/ENG/105Mrs. Female48 38.3132.31 3.00- - - - - -

2.00JINGLE T T1/ENG/71Miss. Female49 38.200.2532.95 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -SHARMILIN LETTITA N T1/ENG/158Mrs. Female50 38.0333.03 3.00- - - - - -

2.00JENITA C T1/ENG/125Miss. Female51 37.950.2532.70 3.00- - - - - -

2.00SHIBI B T1/ENG/107Mrs. Female52 37.671.5031.17 3.00- - - - - -
3.00 -ARUL ROSHEN S T1/ENG/95Mr. Male53 37.501.00 1.0029.50 3.00- - - -

2.00 -JENIRA P T1/ENG/179Miss. Female54 37.4832.48 3.00- - - - - -

2.00JARLIN MINIJA S T1/ENG/164Miss. Female55 37.431.0031.43 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -USHA PRIYA M T1/ENG/161Mrs. Female56 37.4032.40 3.00- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

2.00 -DONISH G P T1/ENG/123Mr. Male57 37.2832.28 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -ANUSHYA S T1/ENG/159Miss. Female58 37.0632.06 3.00- - - - - -
2.00 -ASWIN SAMUEL J T1/ENG/124Mr. Male59 36.932.0029.93 3.00- - - - -

-CHRISTOBEL MERLIN MAHIL R T1/ENG/34Ms. Female60 36.881.2532.13 0.50 3.00- - - - -

-SIVAJOTHI S S T1/ENG/131Mrs. Female61 36.851.2532.60 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -SINDHU KUMAR K T1/ENG/180Mrs. Female62 36.8031.80 3.00- - - - - -
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2.00SOWMYA D T1/ENG/173Miss. Female63 36.750.2531.50 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -BEULA RANI G T1/ENG/51Miss. Female64 36.7031.70 3.00- - - - - -
2.00 -REJULIN JERIN KUMAR V T1/ENG/50Mr. Male65 36.5531.55 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -APARNA B T1/ENG/63Mrs. Female66 36.5330.53 3.00- - - - - -

-BENSHADAVI C T1/ENG/114Mrs. Female67 36.410.5032.91 3.00- - - - - -

3.00SHALINI GRENA S T1/ENG/45Mrs. Female68 36.380.2530.13 3.00- - - - - -

2.00VIJILIN D T1/ENG/101Miss. Female69 36.311.7529.56 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -AHINO C T1/ENG/40Mrs. Female70 36.2531.25 3.00- - - - - -
2.00AHILA A T1/ENG/65Mrs. Female71 36.060.2530.81 3.00- - - - - -

-BENILA D T1/ENG/97Ms. Female72 35.820.7532.07 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -JOSEPHIN K R T1/ENG/118Mrs. Female73 35.8031.80 2.00- - - - - -

2.00 -JERON S T1/ENG/182Mr. Male74 35.8029.80 4.00- - - - - -

3.00DIVYA N S T1/ENG/52Miss. Female75 35.680.5029.18 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -SUMI S A T1/ENG/170Mrs. Female76 35.3830.38 3.00- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

2.00 -LIJESH E T1/ENG/157Mr. Male77 35.2030.20 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -AVINASH J T1/ENG/172Mr. Male78 35.0829.08 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -NISHA MABEL J T1/ENG/33Ms. Female79 34.911.0028.91 2.00- - - - -

2.00 -JEYSELENE D T1/ENG/35Ms. Female80 34.7230.72 2.00- - - - - -

2.00ANESIA JINI M T1/ENG/48Mrs. Female81 34.670.7528.92 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -GODSON S R T1/ENG/30Mr. Male82 34.3429.34 3.00- - - - - -
- -PONCY HELEN R T1/ENG/94Mrs. Female83 34.1631.16 3.00- - - - - -

- -LIBA RANI G D T1/ENG/130Mrs. Female84 33.9430.94 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -PRABHA JOHNSY R J T1/ENG/60Miss. Female85 33.9427.94 3.00- - - - - -

- -ALT BATLINE V T1/ENG/79Miss. Female86 33.9330.93 3.00- - - - - -

-SUNIL R T1/ENG/189Mr. Male87 33.900.7530.15 3.00- - - - - -

2.00JENI S T1/ENG/17Ms. Female88 33.810.5030.81 0.50- - - - - -
- -VIJIN R T1/ENG/77Mr. Male89 33.3030.30 3.00- - - - - -

- -SAJILA V L T1/ENG/117Mrs. Female90 33.201.0029.20 3.00- - - - -

2.00 -NISHA C T1/ENG/22Ms. Female91 33.0828.08 3.00- - - - - -
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- -SUBASH KARUTHUDAYAN R T1/ENG/11Mr. Male92 33.0331.03 2.00- - - - - -

2.00 -KARMALA JEBA E T1/ENG/67Mrs. Female93 32.9630.46 0.50- - - - - -

- -HEMA LATHA R T1/ENG/70Mrs. Female94 32.782.0027.78 3.00- - - - -

2.00 -MARIAM JEBAH P T1/ENG/66Mrs. Female95 32.7528.75 2.00- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

- -SUJI S V T1/ENG/19Ms. Female96 32.6429.64 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -MINI G T1/ENG/136Mrs. Female97 32.5829.58 1.00- - - - - -
- -CARDINAL D S JOHN T1/ENG/76Mr. Male98 31.9828.98 3.00- - - - - -

-SMIRTHY MANJITHA LET L P T1/ENG/81Miss. Female99 31.980.2528.73 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -ANGELIN VINI V T1/ENG/39Ms. Female100 31.9627.96 2.00- - - - - -

- -BABY SHARMILA D T1/ENG/43Mrs. Female101 31.9429.94 2.00- - - - - -

- -PRAVEEN M T1/ENG/84Mr. Male102 31.611.0027.61 3.00- - - - -

- -SUBASH T T1/ENG/111Mr. Male103 31.6128.61 3.00- - - - - -
2.00HELEN SELINA J T1/ENG/56Mrs. Female104 31.500.5028.00 1.00- - - - - -

- -DHAYA V T1/ENG/37Ms. Female105 31.3128.31 3.00- - - - - -

- -SCENTY S T1/ENG/38Ms. Female106 31.1328.13 3.00- - - - - -

- -REMYA I P T1/ENG/8Mrs. Female107 31.0328.03 3.00- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

- -GNANA THAMBI DANIEL G T1/ENG/6Mr. Male108 30.9727.97 3.00- - - - - -

- -REJINIMOL D B T1/ENG/197Mrs. Female109 30.8927.89 3.00- - - - - -
-KALAI SELVA NALLA KUMARI S T1/ENG/13Mrs. Female110 30.250.5029.25 0.50- - - - - -

- -JHONCY RANI S T1/ENG/128Mrs. Female111 29.6128.61 1.00- - - - - -

-SREEKALA T S T1/ENG/58Mrs. Female112 29.561.5027.56 0.50- - - - - -

- -SOBHA R T1/ENG/14Mrs. Female113 29.5627.56 2.00- - - - - -

-JEPA INPA GRACE T T1/ENG/24Ms. Female114 28.780.2528.03 0.50- - - - - -

-SALMON PON ROSS T T1/ENG/64Mr. Male115 28.480.2527.73 0.50- - - - - -
- -MINI SATHYADAS T1/ENG/26Ms. Female116 28.4527.95 0.50- - - - - -

PG – Correspondence Courses

2.00 -SAJITHA D T1/ENG/74Miss. Female117 34.0529.05 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -ROSELIN JEMI J T1/ENG/73Mrs. Female118 32.5627.56 3.00- - - - - -
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2.00THELMA ROSE D T1/ENG/153Mrs. Female119 32.251.7528.00 0.50- - - - - -

-RENOLYN JEYANTH H T1/ENG/44Mrs. Female120 31.751.00 2.7527.50 0.50- - - - -

II) PG Degree -  Percentage of Marks Below 55  
ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

- -RENI BAI R T1/ENG/31Mrs. Female1 30.2827.28 3.00- - - - - -
2.00 -SHEEBA G D T1/ENG/59Mrs. Female2 28.3225.82 0.50- - - - - -

- -SYLVIA FREDRICK T1/ENG/61Mrs. Female3 27.3426.84 0.50- - - - - -

- -RAJA SELVIN R T1/ENG/27Mr. Male4 25.8425.34 0.50- - - - - -

PG – Correspondence Courses

2.00ANJU FRANK T1/ENG/149Mrs. Female5 32.251.00 0.5026.75 2.00- - - - -

2.00 -SHEEBA K GEORGE T1/ENG/146Mrs. Female6 31.8126.81 3.00- - - - - -


